"Young Naturalist Network supports the United Nations Decade on Biodiversity."





United Nations Decade on Biodiversity

Special Consultative Status since July 2013 with United Nations ECOSOC & Accredited with United Nations Bodies, Conventions

THE LETTER OF INTENT

Date: 8 October 2013

To, The Head of Branch UNEP Chemicals Branch DTIE 11-13, chemin des Anémones CH-1219 Châtelaine - Geneva, Switzerland

Subject : Request to be considered as partner to the UNEP Global Mercury Partnership.

Dear sir/ madam,

My organization **Young Naturalist Network** endorses the goals and objectives of the UNEP Global Mercury Partnership and wishes to be considered a partner of the GMP.

The contributions that we would like to make in ways of technical, developing tools, status report, scientific research & survey, policy making, project planning & implementation and public awareness of main six areas of the Global Mercury Partnership are described in below:

- a) Mercury cell chlor alkali production.
- b) Mercury in products.
- c) Mercury releases from coal combustion.
- d) Mercury waste management
- e) Mercury supply and storage mercury supply and storage
- f) Mercury releases from the cement industry

We strongly believe to achieve the overall goal of the UNEP Global Mercury Partnership is to protect human health and the global environment from the release of mercury and its compounds by minimizing and, where feasible, ultimately eliminating global, anthropogenic mercury releases to air, water and land.

We understand that this letter of intent is not legally binding and that a copy of this letter of commitment, copy of letter of recognition to YNN as Partner to Global Mercury Partnership (GMP) and the name of **Young Naturalist Network** will be publicly listed on the UNEP Chemicals Branch web site.

Yours sincerely Mr. AMIT DUTTA **General Secretary**

YNN Secretariat

43/9 G.T Road (Nursary Road), Baidyabati, Hooghly, Pin-712222, West Bengal, India. Tele: (+91) 33 65166950 / (+91) 9874077009 Emails: secretariat@ynn.t15.org ; youngnaturalistin@gmail.com ; youngnaturalistin@live.in YNN's Global Youth Initiative Website: www.ycbesd.webnode.in ; YNN Website: www.ynn.t15.org



CHEMICALS BRANCH DIVISION OF TECHNOLOGY, INDUSTRY AND ECONOMICS UNITED NATIONS ENVIRONMENT PROGRAMME

UNEP GLOBAL MERCURY PARTNERSHIP INFORMATION ON BECOMING A PARTNER

PARTNERSHIP AREA	 Please check the partnership areas to which your organization intends to contribute to: artisanal and small scale gold mining mercury cell chlor alkali production mercury air transport and fate research mercury in products mercury releases from coal combustion mercury waste management mercury supply and storage mercury supply and storage mercury releases from the cement industry Please indicate in your support letter how your organization intends to contribute to each of the indicated partnership areas.
ORGANIZATION NAME	Young Naturalist Network
NAME, FUNCTIONAL TITLE OF REPRESENTATIVE	Mr. AMIT DUTTA, General Secretary
ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION	43/9 G.T.Road, Baidyabati, Hooghly,Pin - 712 222,West Bengal,India.
TEL. No.	+91 033 65166950/ +91 9874077009
EMAIL	secretariat@ynn.t15.org ; youngnaturalistin@gmail.com
FAX No.	
WEBSITE/URL	www.ynn.t15.org ; www.ycbesd.webnode.in
TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	 Government Regional economic integration organization Non-government Organization Industry Scientific community Other, please specify:

*UNEP Global Mercury Partnership Registration Forms are to be accompanied by a letter to UNEP

signifying support for the UNEP Global Mercury Partnership and commitment to achieving the partnership goal. The support letter should specify how the organization intends to contribute to meeting the goal of the UNEP Global Mercury Partnership. Please submit the support letter and registration form to:

> Head of Branch - UNEP Chemicals Branch DTIE 11-13, chemin des Anémones - CH-1219 Châtelaine - Geneva, Switzerland E-mail: metals.chemicals@unep.org

Amit & cutto young Natura

我们的产品



大数据平台

国内宏观经济数据库 国际经济合作数据库 行业分析数据库 条约法规平台

国际条约数据库 国外法规数据库

即时信息平台

新闻媒体即时分析 社交媒体即时分析

云报告平台

国内研究报告 国际研究报告

预览已结束, 完整报告链接和二维码如下:

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportId=5_15035

